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GRÄSKLIPPARE
LAWN MOWERS

2007- 12 2110A 

COLLECTOR 46 EL COLLECTOR 46 EL 
SILENT 45 COMBI SILENT 45 COMBI 
CHASSI CHASSIS 
STYRE HANDLE 66 

 
3766 
- 13 
- 43 

 
 

3765 
- 83 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

1 1 1 22108271/0 Ledplåt- främre .................... Conveyor- front ...................  
2 6 6 12728686/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
3 1 1 18737854/1 Plugg ................................... Cap......................................  
4 1 1 22109532/0 Lock..................................... Cover ..................................  
5 1 1 22108272/2 Ledplåt- bakre...................... Conveyor- rear ....................  
6 4 4 22131750/0 Mutter.................................. Nut ......................................  
7 2 2 12728686/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
8 1 1 22785140/1 Hållare ................................. Support ...............................  
9 1 1 22517858/0 Axel ..................................... Shaft ...................................  

10 1 1 22450431/0 Fjäder................................... Spring .................................  
11 1 1 22600100/0 Lucka................................... Stone guard ........................  
15 4 4 12760610/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
16 4 4 22671651/0 Bricka .................................. Washer................................  
17 2 2 22551579/0 Platta ................................... Plate....................................  
18 1 1 81006600/0 Styre- underdel .................... Handle- lower ......................  
19 2 2 12819201/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
20 2 2 22680006/1 Bricka .................................. Washer................................  
21 2 2 22399804/0 Låsratt ................................. Locking knob ......................  
22 2 2 12293200/0 Mutter.................................. Nut ......................................  
23 1 1 81007017/2 Styre- överdel ...................... Handle- upper......................  
24 1 1 81600500/1 Manöverdosa....................... Dead hand switch................  
25 1 1 22195101/4 Dragavlastare....................... Fairlead ...............................  
26 1 1 22192000/1 Kabelhållare ......................... Anchor clamp......................  
31 1 1 81008649/0 Skruvsats............................. Screw set ............................  
41 2 2 12728680/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
42 1 1 22055045/1 Motorhuv............................. Motor cover ........................  
51 1 1 22140226/0 Mulchplugg ......................... Mulch plug..........................  

501 1 1 1111- 9165- 01 Knivfäste.............................. Blade holder ........................  
502 1 1 1111- 9143- 01 Kniv ..................................... Blade ...................................  
503 2 2 12583500/0 Låsbricka ............................. Washer................................  
504 2 2 12793101/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
505 1 1 81004352/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
601 1 1 22486121/0 Uppsamlare- överdel............ Grassbox- upper..................  
602 1 1 22486128/0 Uppsamlare- underdel ......... Grassbox- lower ..................  
603 2 2 12728686/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
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GRÄSKLIPPARE
LAWN MOWERS

2007- 12 2111A 

COLLECTOR 46 EL COLLECTOR 46 EL 
SILENT 45 COMBI SILENT 45 COMBI 
HJULUPPHÄNGNING WHEEL SUSPENSION 
MOTOR MOTOR 68 
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- 43 

 
 

3765 
- 83 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

301 1 1 81002542/0 Chassi- gul........................... Chassis- yellow ...................  
302 4 4 22131750/0 Mutter.................................. Nut ......................................  
303 2 2 22735557/0 Höjdinst.sektor .................... Height adjust sector ............  
304 2 2 81003306/0 Inställningsspak................... Lever ...................................  
305 2 2 22600096/0 Hjulskydd............................. Wheel cover ........................  
306 2 2 22524324/0 Ansatsbult ........................... Shoulder bolt ......................  
307 4 4 12155000/0 Mutter.................................. Nut ......................................  
308 4 4 25670011/0 Bricka .................................. Washer................................  
309 8 8 22034508/0 Bussning ............................. Bushing...............................  
310 2 2 22686091/1 Hjul ...................................... Wheel..................................  
311 4 4 22524341/0 Hjulbult ................................ Wheel bolt...........................  
312 2 2 22110394/0 Navkapsel ............................ Hub cap...............................  
313 1 1 22033364/0 Hjulaxel................................ Wheel axle...........................  
314 2 2 81003307/0 Inställningsspak................... Lever ...................................  
315 2 2 22600098/0 Hjulskydd............................. Wheel cover ........................  
316 2 2 22686092/0 Hjul ...................................... Wheel..................................  
317 2 2 22110309/0 Navkapsel ............................ Hub cap...............................  
451 1 1 22785061/0 Huvstöd ............................... Cover support .....................  
452 4 4 12728710/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
453 1 1 18563605/0 Elmotor................................ El. motor ............................. Inkl. pos 453A -  453B 
453A 1 1 18740054/0 • Fläkt ................................... • Fan ....................................  
453B 1 1 18222045/0 • Kondensator ...................... • Capacitor........................... 16 uF 
454 4 4 12735410/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
455 4 4 12583500/0 Låsbricka ............................. Washer................................  
456 4 4 12293200/0 Mutter.................................. Nut ......................................  
457 1 1 22207211/3 Fläns.................................... Flange .................................  
458 1 1 22720360/1 Ventilationsskärm................ Ventilation screen................  
459 4 4 12793700/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
460 1 1 12139440/0 Kil ........................................ Key......................................  
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GRÄSKLIPPARE
LAWN MOWERS

2007- 12 2281 

COLLECTOR 46 EL COLLECTOR 46 EL 
HJULUPPHÄNGNING WHEEL SUSPENSION 
MOTOR MOTOR 

 70 
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351 1 81002542/0 Chassi- gul........................... Chassis- yellow ...................  
352 4 22131750/0 Mutter.................................. Nut ......................................  
353 1 81000153/0 Hjulaxel................................ Wheel axle...........................  
354 2 12760600/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
355 2 12155000/0 Mutter.................................. Nut ......................................  
356 2 22600095/0 Hjulskydd............................. Wheel protection.................  
357 2 25670011/0 Bricka .................................. Washer................................  
359 2 22686091/1 Hjul ...................................... Wheel..................................  
360 2 22524341/0 Hjulbult ................................ Wheel bolt...........................  
361 2 22110394/0 Navkapsel ............................ Hub cap...............................  
362 1 22033317/0 Höjdinst.stång ..................... Height adjust rod ................  
363 1 81000159/0 Hjulaxel................................ Wheel axle...........................  
364 2 22753001/0 Stift...................................... Pin ......................................  
365 1 22033369/0 Hjulaxel................................ Wheel axle...........................  
366 2 22600106/1 Hjulskydd............................. Wheel protection.................  
367 1 81003303/0 Höjdinställningsspak ........... Height adjust lever ..............  
368 2 12728689/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
369 2 22170622/0 Distans ................................ Spacer.................................  
370 2 22686092/0 Hjul ...................................... Wheel..................................  
371 2 12523050/0 Bricka .................................. Washer................................  
372 2 12735599/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
373 2 22110309/0 Navkapsel ............................ Hub cap...............................  
374 4 22675100/0 Bricka .................................. Washer................................  
375 8 22122200/0 Kullager ............................... Ball bearing .........................  
451 1 22785061/0 Huvstöd ............................... Cover support .....................  
452 4 12728710/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
453 1 18563605/0 Elmotor................................ El. motor ............................. Inkl. pos 453A -  453B 
453A 1 18740054/0 • Fläkt ................................... • Fan ....................................  
453B 1 18222045/0 • Kondensator ...................... • Capacitor........................... 16 uF 
454 4 12735410/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
455 4 12583500/0 Låsbricka ............................. Washer................................  
456 4 12293200/0 Mutter.................................. Nut ......................................  
457 1 22207211/3 Fläns.................................... Flange .................................  
458 1 22720360/1 Ventilationsskärm................ Ventilation screen................  
459 4 12793700/0 Skruv ................................... Screw..................................  
460 1 12139440/0 Kil ........................................ Key......................................  
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